W45 MANTECA JV/VAR FOOTBALL

SCHEDULE
8/15 MONTEREY TRAIL (Scrimmage)
8/22 VS ELK GROVE
8/29 VS CARDINAL NEWMAN
9/12 VS MARIN CATHOLIC (OR 9/13 AT 12/2 PM)
9/19 VS LINCOLN
9/26 VS CENTRAL CATHOLIC*
10/3 VS SIERRA*
10/10 VS MOUNTAIN HOUSE*
10/17 VS EAST UNION*
10/24 VS PATTERSON*
10/31 VS OAKDALE*

BOLD = HOME * = LEAGUE GAME

ALL GAMES ARE JV 5:00/VARSITY 7:00

145 MANTECA FROSH FOOTBALL

SCHEDULE

8/15
8/21
8/28
9/4
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23
10/30

MONTEREY TRAIL (Scrimmage) 3:00 pm
@ ST MARYS

TBD

TOKAY

TBD

@ LINCOLN

CENTRAL CATHOLIC*
SIERRA*

MOUNTAIN HOUSE*
EAST UNION*
PATTERSON*
OAKDALE*

BOLD = HOME * = LEAGUE GAME

ALL GAMES ARE 6:00 PM




