## **2025** MANTECA JV/VAR FOOTBALL

## **SCHEDULE**

8/15	MONTEREY TRAIL (Scrimmage)
8/22	VS ELK GROVE
8/29	VS CARDINAL NEWMAN
9/12	VS MARIN CATHOLIC (OR 9/13 AT 12/2 PM)
9/19	VS LINCOLN
9/26	VS CENTRAL CATHOLIC*
10/3	VS SIERRA*
10/10	VS MOUNTAIN HOUSE*
10/17	VS EAST UNION*
10/24	VS PATTERSON*
10/31	VS OAKDALE*

**ALL GAMES ARE JV 5:00/VARSITY 7:00** 

## **2025** MANTECA FROSH FOOTBALL

## **SCHEDULE**

8/15	MONTEREY TRAIL (Scrimmage) 3:00 pm
8/21	@ ST MARYS
8/28	TBD
9/4	TOKAY
9/11	TBD
9/18	@ LINCOLN
9/25	CENTRAL CATHOLIC*
10/2	SIERRA*
10/9	MOUNTAIN HOUSE*
10/16	EAST UNION*
10/23	PATTERSON*
10/30	OAKDALE*
BOLD HOME * LEACHE CAME	

**BOLD = HOME** \* = LEAGUE GAME

**ALL GAMES ARE 6:00 PM**